
    2023 Elementary Cross Country Schedule Rev 10.12.23

DATE Site Time

Tues Sept 12 * Westside 5:30pm

Tue Sept 19 *Kissimmee Middle 5:30pm

Wed Sept 27 Poinciana HS 4:30pm

Sat Sept 30 Koa 8am

Tue Oct 3 *Poinciana HS 4:30pm Cancelled (Weather)

Thu Oct 5
*St. Cloud Middle                            

(Limited to 4 schools)                       5:30pm

Sat Oct 7 Flora Ridge TBD

Tue Oct 10 *Osceola HS TBD

Wed Oct 11 Poinciana HS 4:30pm Cancelled (Weather)

Tue Oct 17 *Kissimmee Middle 5:30pm

Sat Oct 21 Osceola HS TBD

Championship

Wed Oct 25 @ *Austin Tindall Park TBD

* Combined with Middle School


